
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BELGRAM, PURBA BARDHAMAN 

SYLLABUS OF PERIODIC TEST – I (2025 – 2026) 

CLASS - VI 

SUBJECT CH. NO. CHAPTER’S NAME 

ENGLISH  

 

 

 

1 

READING SKILL: UNSEEN PASSAGE 

GRAMMAR: NOUNS - KINDS,  KINDS OF SENTENCES, 

ARTICLES 

WRITING SKILL: MESSAGE WRITING 

LITERATURE: 

HENRY (PROSE) 

DANCING IN MY HEAD (POEM) 

BENGALI 

(2ND LANGUAGE) 
গদ্য-২ 

পদ্য-১ 

 

ব্যাকরণ-  ২ 

ব্যাকরণ - ১৫ 

নিনম িনি -১ 

নিনম িনি -৩ 

প্রফুল্ল 

পঞ্চবটী বনে 

 

ধ্বনে ও বর্ ণ   

নবপরাতার্ ণক শব্দ  

ববাধপরীক্ষর্  

পত্র নিখে ( বযক্তিগত)  

HINDI 

(2ND LANGUAGE) 

 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

. 

ह िंदी पाठमाला (नई आशाएँ) 

सूरमा (कविता ) 

अव िंसा  की विजय 

व्याकरण  ( मधुर ह िंदी व्याकरण एविं रचना) 

सिंवि 

शब्द –विचार 

अनुचे्छद लेखन , अपवित बोि (गद्ािंश ) , पवितबोि (गद्ािंश , पद्ािंश ) 

BENGALI 

(3RD LANGUAGE) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

বাাংিা বর্ ণমািা  

স্বরযুি বযঞ্জেবর্ ণ  

স্বরধ্বনে ও তার নিহ্ন  

দ্ুই বনর্ ণর [২] শব্দ  

নতে বনর্ ণর [৩] শব্দ  

িার বনর্ ণর [৪] শব্দ  

HINDI 

(3RD LANGUAGE) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

मात्राएँ  

बारह खड़ी 

स्वर मात्राओ ंका ज्ञान  

दो अक्षरो ंसे बने बबना मात्रा वाले शब्द  

तीन अक्षरो ंसे बने बबना मात्रा वाले शब्द   

चार अक्षरो ंसे बने बबना मात्रा वाले शब्द 

MATHEMATICS 1 

3 

PATTERNS IN MATHEMATICS 

NUMBER PLAY 

SCIENCE 1 

6 

THE WONDERFUL WORLD OF SCIENCE 

MATERIAL AROUND US 

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

1 

4 

LOCATING PLACES ON EARTH 

TIMELINE AND SOURCES OF HISTORY 

COMPUTER 1 

3 

COMPUTERS' AND COMPUTER LANGUAGES' TYPES 

WORD PROCESSOR: TABULAR PRESENTATION 
 


